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Расходы местного бюджета на реализацию программы 

 «Содержание дорог»

	Статус
	Наименование      
муниципальной 
программы,

основного мероприятия

	Ответственный  
исполнитель   

	Код бюджетной   
   классификации   
	Расходы  (тыс. рублей), годы

	
	
	
	ГРБС
	РзПр
	ЦСР
	ВР
	всего
	2015
	2016 


	2017

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Областной бюджет
	Местный бюджет
	Областной бюджет
	Местный бюджет
	Областной бюджет
	Местный бюджет

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9


	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	Подпрограмма 
	«Содержание дорог»
	всего 

в том числе:           
	X  
	X  
	X   
	X   
	
	140,6
	27,0
	83,0
	32,9
	83,0
	28,8

	Основное мероприятие 1. 
	Содержание дорог
	Администрация 
	951
	X  
	X   
	X   
	
	140,6
	4,0
	83,0
	3,5
	83,0
	3,5

	
	
	Дорожный фонд
	
	
	
	
	
	0,0
	23,0
	0,0
	29,4
	0,0
	25,3


